LNP COL 2.5-2

Spectral Acceleration (g)

— — Scaled Vertical

\" PBSRS
Lower Bound

Best Estimate

—— Upper Bound

0.9

Westinghouse ‘ertical

0.8

CSDRS

0.7

0.6

0.5

0.4

0.3

0.2

0.1

10 100
Frequency (Hz)

Progress Energy Florida

Levy Nuclear Plant
Units 1 and 2

Part 2, Final Safety Analysis Report

Component Surface Motions for SSI

Figure 3.7-204

Comparison of Spectra of Computed V

Profiles with Scaled Vertical PBSRS

Rev 2




